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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС  1  V  2  V  1  3  V 0.429 -4 22 5
ТУПИКИН Евгений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 35 1
САМОЙЛОВИЧ Максим ПРМ  4  0  0  V  V  1  V 0.429 -5 20 6
ТАЛАНОВ Максим МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.857 21 31 2
ТЕПЛЯКОВ Николай МОО  2  1  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -29 6 8
АЛИЕВ Самир МОО  V  4  4  0  V  2  V 0.429 -1 25 4
КОЛОМИЕЦ Николай МОО  V  0  V  2  V  V  V 0.714 11 27 3
ПОЛЯРУШ Александр МОО  0  0  1  1  V  2  0 0.143 -21 9 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СИДРОНИН Станислав МОС  4  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.714 23 33 3
СЕМЕНОВ Максим МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 28 35 1
ЦИУНЕЛЬ Святослав МОО  0  0  2  1  1  0  3 0.000 -28 7 8
ЗУБКОВ Никита МОО  0  0  V  V  V  0  V 0.571 -3 20 4
ГРОЗНОВ Глеб МОО  0  0  V  0  0  0  3 0.143 -23 8 7
АМИРОВ Егор МОС  0  0  V  3  V  0  V 0.429 -3 18 5
ВАСИЛИШИН Алексей МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.857 24 33 2
КАЙДИН Даниил МОО  0  0  V  3  V  0  0 0.286 -18 13 6

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

УЧАЙКИН Андрей МОО  0  1  0  1  4  0  V 0.143 -23 11 7
СОКОЛЫХ Ярослав МОС  V  V  V  0  3  0  V 0.571 2 23 4
БЕЛОВ Роман МОО  V  3  2  3  0  V  V 0.429 -1 23 6
СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС  V  3  V  1  3  V  V 0.571 9 27 3
НОВИКОВ Алексей МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 35 1
БУРОВ Иван МОС  V  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.857 16 31 2
ПИЛЬЧИН Евгений МОС  V  V  1  1  4  0  V 0.429 0 21 5
ВАТАНИН Максим МОО  4  0  2  0  4  0  1 0.000 -24 11 8

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.857 18 33 2
ХОМУЛЛО Павел МОО  0  0  V  V  V  V  4 0.571 4 24 3
СОЛОВЬЕВ Андрей МОО  4  V  V  V  V  V  V 0.857 24 34 1
КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V  0  2  3  V  3  V 0.429 -5 23 6
РЕВИН Леонид МОС  3  2  1  V  V  4  V 0.429 1 25 5
ЩЕКОЛДИН Владимир МОО  1  1  0  1  0  1  4 0.000 -27 8 8
ВИНОГРАДОВ Аркадий МОС  1  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.571 -1 24 4
КОМИССАРОВ Владимир МОО  1  V  1  4  1  V  2 0.286 -14 19 7

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС  V  3  2  V  V  1  V 0.571 6 26 5
ЧЕРЕПНИН Георгий МОО  1  2  4  3  V  2  V 0.286 -3 22 6
МАШКОВ Никита МОО  V  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.714 10 31 3
БЕРДОЧКИН Глеб МОС  V  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.857 12 32 2
ШКУРИХИН Евгений МОС  3 V4  V  V  V  V  V 0.857 14 32 1
ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ Роман МОО  1  1  2  1  3  0  V 0.143 -20 13 7
БУЯНОВ Семен МОС  V  V  3  3  1  V  V 0.571 9 27 4
ИВАНОВ Алексей МОО  0  0  1  1  2  3  0 0.000 -28 7 8
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГРОЗНОВ Владимир МОО  1  2  V  V  V  V  3 0.571 5 26 4
ЧУБАРОВ Владислав МОО  V  4  V  V  V  V  4 0.714 18 33 2
ФРАДКИН Константин МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 27 35 1
МОНАХОВ Никита МОС  4  1  0  V  1  V  V 0.429 -5 21 5
ЗДРАВКОВСКИ Стефан МОО  2  1  0  2  2  1  0 0.000 -27 8 8
СУХАНОВ Сергей МОО  0  1  0  V  V  V  1 0.429 -10 17 6
СИДОРОВ Иван МОО  0  1  0  0  V  4  0 0.143 -21 10 7
ПЕТРОВ Богдан МОС  V  V  2  4  V  V  V 0.714 13 31 3

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХОДАС Константин МОС  2  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.714 13 31 2
КАЛИНИН Максим МОО  V  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.714 13 33 1
ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС  1  V  3  V  V  2  V 0.571 2 26 5
ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО  V  3  V  V  V  4  V 0.714 10 32 3
ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО  0  V  3  2  V  2  V 0.429 -7 22 6
НАДИН Матвей МОО  2  0  1  2  2  1  V 0.143 -19 13 7
СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС  1  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.714 9 30 4
ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  4  1  1  1  3  2  2 0.000 -21 14 8

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

СОРОКИН Родислав МОО  V  V  V  3  2  V  1 0.571 -3 26 4
ШКРЕБКА Владислав МОО  3  4  3  2  0  0  1 0.000 -22 13 8
ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС  4  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.714 3 29 3
СЕЛИВАНОВ Алексей МОО  4  V  2  V  2  0  1 0.286 -13 19 7
ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС  V  V  3  4  1  V  0 0.429 -4 23 6
ЕМЕЛЕНКО Артем МОС  V  V  4  V  V  V  0 0.714 12 29 2
КИСТАНОВ Тимофей МОО  3  V  3  V  2  2  V 0.429 2 25 5
ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.857 25 33 1
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СЕМЕНОВ Макси МОС 1.000 28 35 квалифицирован
1 ТУПИКИН Евгени МОС 1.000 28 35 квалифицирован
3 ФРАДКИН Конста МОС 1.000 27 35 квалифицирован
4 НОВИКОВ Алексе МОО 1.000 21 35 квалифицирован
5 ИЛЬИЧЕВ Илья МОО 0.857 25 33 квалифицирован
6 СОЛОВЬЕВ Андре МОО 0.857 24 34 квалифицирован
7 ВАСИЛИШИН Ал МОС 0.857 24 33 квалифицирован
8 ТАЛАНОВ Макси МОС 0.857 21 31 квалифицирован
9 КАЗАКОВ Георгий МОС 0.857 18 33 квалифицирован

10 БУРОВ Иван МОС 0.857 16 31 квалифицирован
11 ШКУРИХИН Евге МОС 0.857 14 32 квалифицирован
12 БЕРДОЧКИН Глеб МОС 0.857 12 32 квалифицирован
13 СИДРОНИН Стани МОС 0.714 23 33 квалифицирован
14 ЧУБАРОВ Владисл МОО 0.714 18 33 квалифицирован
15 КАЛИНИН Макси МОО 0.714 13 33 квалифицирован
16 ПЕТРОВ Богдан МОС 0.714 13 31 квалифицирован
16 ХОДАС Константи МОС 0.714 13 31 квалифицирован
18 ЕМЕЛЕНКО Арте МОС 0.714 12 29 квалифицирован
19 КОЛОМИЕЦ Нико МОО 0.714 11 27 квалифицирован
20 ЗУБОВ Дмитрий МОО 0.714 10 32 квалифицирован
21 МАШКОВ Никита МОО 0.714 10 31 квалифицирован
22 СМИРНОВ Глеб МОС 0.714 9 30 квалифицирован
23 ПЕТРОВ Егор МОС 0.714 3 29 квалифицирован
24 БУЯНОВ Семен МОС 0.571 9 27 квалифицирован
24 СОХРИН Дмитрий МОС 0.571 9 27 квалифицирован
26 МИДЛЕР Кирилл МОС 0.571 6 26 квалифицирован
27 ГРОЗНОВ Владим МОО 0.571 5 26 квалифицирован
28 ХОМУЛЛО Павел МОО 0.571 4 24 квалифицирован
29 ЗАХАРОВ Кирилл МОС 0.571 2 26 квалифицирован
30 СОКОЛЫХ Яросла МОС 0.571 2 23 квалифицирован
31 ВИНОГРАДОВ Ар МОС 0.571 -1 24 квалифицирован
32 СОРОКИН Родисл МОО 0.571 -3 26 квалифицирован
33 ЗУБКОВ Никита МОО 0.571 -3 20 квалифицирован
34 КИСТАНОВ Тимо МОО 0.429 2 25 квалифицирован
35 РЕВИН Леонид МОС 0.429 1 25 квалифицирован
36 ПИЛЬЧИН Евгени МОС 0.429 0 21 квалифицирован
37 АЛИЕВ Самир МОО 0.429 -1 25 квалифицирован
38 БЕЛОВ Роман МОО 0.429 -1 23 квалифицирован
39 АМИРОВ Егор МОС 0.429 -3 18 квалифицирован
40 ЛУКАШИН Артем МОС 0.429 -4 23 квалифицирован
41 МЕЗОЛЬ Илья МОС 0.429 -4 22 квалифицирован
42 КОСАРЕВ Святосл МОС 0.429 -5 23 квалифицирован
43 МОНАХОВ Никит МОС 0.429 -5 21 квалифицирован
44 САМОЙЛОВИЧ М ПРМ 0.429 -5 20 квалифицирован
45 ЛЕОНОВ Всеволод МОО 0.429 -7 22 квалифицирован
46 СУХАНОВ Сергей МОО 0.429 -10 17 квалифицирован
47 ЧЕРЕПНИН Георг МОО 0.286 -3 22 квалифицирован
48 СЕЛИВАНОВ Але МОО 0.286 -13 19 квалифицирован
49 КОМИССАРОВ Вл МОО 0.286 -14 19 выбывший
50 КАЙДИН Даниил МОО 0.286 -18 13 выбывший
51 НАДИН Матвей МОО 0.143 -19 13 выбывший
52 ГЕОРГИЕВСКИЙ МОО 0.143 -20 13 выбывший
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

53 СИДОРОВ Иван МОО 0.143 -21 10 выбывший
54 ПОЛЯРУШ Алекса МОО 0.143 -21 9 выбывший
55 УЧАЙКИН Андрей МОО 0.143 -23 11 выбывший
56 ГРОЗНОВ Глеб МОО 0.143 -23 8 выбывший
57 ПАНКРАТОВ Иль МОС 0.000 -21 14 выбывший
58 ШКРЕБКА Владис МОО 0.000 -22 13 выбывший
59 ВАТАНИН Макси МОО 0.000 -24 11 выбывший
60 ЗДРАВКОВСКИ С МОО 0.000 -27 8 выбывший
60 ЩЕКОЛДИН Влад МОО 0.000 -27 8 выбывший
62 ИВАНОВ Алексей МОО 0.000 -28 7 выбывший
62 ЦИУНЕЛЬ Святосл МОО 0.000 -28 7 выбывший
64 ТЕПЛЯКОВ Никол МОО 0.000 -29 6 выбывший
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